Pos
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Cat Pos Race No Name

13 JAMIE WHYTE

8 COURTNEY OGDEN
11 BEVAN MCKINNON
4 JIMMY JOHNSEN
15 JOSH RIX

2 PETR VABROUSEK

12 AXEL REISER
1 KEEGAN WILLIAMS
6 LUKE DRAGSTRA

SV NOUN AW —

9 ADAM HOLBOROW

10 RICHARD THOMPSON

Challenge Wanaka 15 January 2011

Time
09:03:53
09:07:25
09:07:37
09:16:45
09:20:32
09:27:44
09:29:15
09:35:29
10:49:47
11:23:16
Pre-race

withdrawal

Category Gen

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

PRO

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Pos

W N
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Swim

00:52:17
00:52:22
00:54:38
00:54:38
00:52:34
00:58:29
00:54:17
00:54:42
00:54:41
00:55:28

Cycle

04:57:01
05:04:53
04:59:18
05:19:14
05:08:19
05:14:19
05:05:38
05:17:44
05:04:09
05:55:33

Run
03:10:55
03:06:11
03:09:43
02:57:57
03:15:54
03:10:40
03:23:02
03:17:41
04:47:18
03:56:15


http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17390
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17386
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17384
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17381
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17389
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17387
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17382
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17392
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17383
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17388
http://results.racetectiming.com/MyResults.aspx?CId=34&RId=140&EId=1&AId=17385

